
 

All of our dishes are cooked fresh to order. Our food is prepared in an environment where nuts and shellfish are 
present. Prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill 

BREAKFAST 
10.00am – 11.30am 

Croissant/Pain aux Raisin/Muffin/Pain au Chocolate/Homemade Brioche 
 

Toasted White, Wheat or Bagel 
choice of preserves, honey, peanut butter, marmite, nutella or cream cheese 

 

Superfood Granola 
honey, Greek yoghurt, milk 
 

Porridge 
chopped banana  
 

Half Pink Grapefruit  
 

Fresh Chopped Fruit 
 

Brioche French Toast 
caramelised apples, cinnamon cream 
 

Seasonal Berry Pancake 
maple syrup 
 

Full English Breakfast                                 
two fried eggs, bacon, sausage, grilled tomato, Portobello mushroom, Heinz baked 
beans, black pudding, toast 
 

Two Eggs, cooked to your liking (V) 
toasted white, wheat or bagel   
 

Eggs Benedict / Florentine (V) 
 

Eggs Royale 
 

Omelette  
choice of ham, mushroom, tomatoes, cheese, spinach or ask for today’s seasonal 
ingredients 
 

£2.50 
 

£2.50 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 

£4.50 
 
 

£2.25 
 

£5.75 
 

£9.00 
 
 

£9.50 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 

£8.50 
 

£11.00 
 

£8.50 

EXTRAS: Tomato • Portobello Mushroom £2.50 • Sweet Cured Bacon £2.50 
Avocado £2.50 • Sausage £2.50 • Black Pudding £2.50 • Smoked Salmon £5.50 

 

DRINKS 
 

Orange Juice £3.50 • Apple Juice £3.50 • Beetroot, Apple & Celery Juice £4.00 
Cucumber, Apple & Mint Juice £4.00 • Apple, Carrot & Ginger Juice £4.00  

Bloody Mary £8.75 •  Selection of Teas £3.50 • Americano / Espresso £3.00 
Cappuccino / Latte / Double Espresso £3.50 • Hot Chocolate £4.00 

 
 


